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FAB ISLAMIC CREDIT CARDS
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Schedule of Fees and Charges
Annual Fees: AED 600

Supplementary Annual Fee: Free
(Excluding VAT)

FAB Emirati Islamic
Credit Card
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FAB Etihad Guest
Platinum/Signature/Infinite
Islamic

Annual Fees: AED 500/ AED 1,500/AED 2,500

Supplementary Annual Fee: AED 250
(Excluding VAT)
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FAB Cashback Islamic

Profit Rate on Retail Purchases

Fees & Charges (Including VAT):

Annual Fees: AED 300
Supplementary Annual Fee: Free
(Excluding VAT)

Up to 3.99% per month
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Profit Rate on Cash Advance

3.99% per month
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Cash Advance Fee

3.15% of the amount of cash obtained with a
minimum of AED 105 per transaction
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International Transaction Fee
(AED & Non-AED currencies)

2.61% of transaction value + 1.15% (scheme
charges)
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Takaful Credit Shield Plus
Fee(optional)

1.04% of outstanding balance
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Takaful Wallet Shield Fee

Charged per month at 0.42% of outstanding balance
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Accident Takaful Fee

Charged per month at 0.26% of outstanding balance
or AED 31.50, whichever is higher
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Statement Date

Plan Deferment Charges AED 262.50 a2 2 262.50 Aol dad Jialbi o g
Cheque Returned Fee AED 210 a 2210 e el @bl o g
Minimum Monthly Payment 5% of outstanding or AED 100, whichever is higher el Ll an 53 100 5l Gaiesdl Jidll (0 %5 3 el dadall oY) aal)
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Statement Reprint Charges

AED 26.25 per statement
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Copies of Transaction Slips

AED 26.25 per transaction slip
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Charge

Dispute Verification Charge AED 105 a 52105 lalre Ly cliall pa COOAY) a sas
Issuance of Liability Letter AED 52.50 ~ 15250 38 g Alay laa)

Late Payment Donation
Amount (if any)

AED 241.50 - if you fail to pay the minimum
payment by the due date, a late payment donation
amount (if any) will be charged.

Above fees and charges are inclusive of VAT, if any
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Important Note:
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Islamic credit card charges are rounded off to two decimal places
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